THE ALCOHOL BEVERAGE BOARD THURSDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2011 @ 1:00 PM COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CONFERENCE ROOM CHESAPEAKE BUILDING 41770 BALDRIDGE STREET LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650 AGENDA

Approval of minutes.

- 1. Applications:
 - Stone's Store Robert Bradley Brizzi
 - Application of Robert Bradley Brizzi to transfer Stone's Store (Stone's Store, Inc.),
 Class D Beer, Wine & Liquor license from Patricia Stone Oxley & t/a Race-N-In (Stone's Store, Inc.), 26755 Stone Corner Lane, Mechanicsville, MD 20659.
- 2. Other Business:
 - Board Administrator Tammy Hildebrand
 - Alcohol Enforcement Coordinator DFC James Stone
 - Board Inspector Tommy Thompson
 - Retail Beverage Association

Adjourr	ment.
Attest:	
•	Tamara E. Hildebrand Board Administrator